Due to the loosening of rules due to Covid-19, we are not awarding plaques this school year.
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County/School Name
Alachua - 0
Buchholz HS
Eastside HS
Brevard - 0
Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad
Satellite HS
West Shore Jr/Sr HS
Broward - 0
American Heritage School
Cypress Bay HS
Deerfield Beach HS
Everglades High School
Pine Crest School
South Broward HS
Collier -0

Mason Classical Academy
Hillsborough - 0

Reilly A, West Shore Jr/Sr HS

Sam A, Buchholz HS

Himal B, Buchholz HS

Sai B, Cypress Bay HS

SPENCER B, Pine Crest School
Diana B, Doral Academy

Brenda C, Everglades High School
Sam C, Buchholz HS

Srijan D, American Heritage School
Steven D, Doral Academy

Corbin D, American Heritage School
Gustavo D, Doral Academy

Michael F, Buchholz HS

Nicolas F, American Heritage School
Jake F, Buchholz HS

Luke F, American Heritage School
Sharay G, Buchholz HS

lan G, Cypress Bay HS

Jeremy G, Buchholz HS

William G, Buchholz HS

Sean H, Buchholz HS

Katie H, Buchholz HS

Kevin H, Buchholz HS

Edward ], Buchholz HS

Erick J, Buchholz HS

Vishakha J, American Heritage School
Samuel K, Buchholz HS

Devika K, Buchholz HS

Sydney L, American Heritage School
Olivia L, Buchholz HS

Timmy L, Buchholz HS

Hailey L, Buchholz HS

Angela L, Buchholz HS

Alex M, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

#1 #2 #3 TOT
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DECEMBER 2020 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name
Academy of the Holy Names

Lee -0
Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Miami-Dade - 0

Doral Academy
Miami Country Day School
Monroe - 0
Coral Shores HS
Key West HS
Orange - 0
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Nona High School
Trinity Prep. School
Palm Beach - 0
American Heritage Sch-Boca
St. Andrew's School
The Benjamin School

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Philip M, Buchholz HS

Ahan M, Buchholz HS

Amanda M, Doral Academy

Kelsey M, Buchholz HS

Andrey N, Buchholz HS

Chase O, Pine Crest School

Ramez O, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Adrian P, Buchholz HS

Atharva P, Eastside HS

Kruze P, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Jose R, American Heritage School

Adrian R, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Sharvaa S, American Heritage School
Saathvik S, American Heritage School

Tucker S, Buchholz HS

Aditi S, Buchholz HS

John S, Buchholz HS

Krishna S, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Kiran S, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Gabriel S, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Anjali V, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Daniel W, Buchholz HS

Joseph W, American Heritage School

Victor W, Trinity Prep. School

Thomas W, Buchholz HS

Zach X, Buchholz HS

Andrew X, Buchholz HS

Jeffrey X, Buchholz HS

Billy Y, Buchholz HS

Kailyn Z, Buchholz HS

Christina Z, American Heritage School

Keen Z, Buchholz HS

Bill Z, Eastside HS

Kevin Z, Buchholz HS

#1 #2 #3 TOT

25

24
14

10

15
18
20

27

20
15

12

25

30
19

11

25
21
24

30

25
26

10

25

29
11

23
18
21

30

19
21

22

75

83
44

29

63
57
65

87

64
62



Himal B - Buchholz HS
Diana B - Doral Academy
Jake F - Buchholz HS
Jeremy G - Buchholz HS
William G - Buchholz HS
Sean H - Buchholz HS
Kevin H - Buchholz HS
Katie H - Buchholz HS
Erick J - Buchholz HS
Samuel K - Buchholz HS
Olivia L - Buchholz HS
Kelsey M - Buchholz HS
Andrey N - Buchholz HS
Atharva P - Eastside HS

Sharvaa S - American Heritage School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Krishna S - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delra 18

Zach X - Buchholz HS
Jeffrey X - Buchholz HS
Sam A - Buchholz HS

American Heritage School
Buchholz HS

American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Cypress Bay HS

Doral Academy

Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Pine Crest School

Everglades High School

Trinity Prep. School

St. Andrew's School

18
18
17

SPENCER B - Pine Crest School
Sam C - Buchholz HS

Nicolas F - American Heritage School

Sharay G - Buchholz HS

lan G - Cypress Bay HS

James H - Buchholz HS

Hailey L - Buchholz HS

Philip M - Buchholz HS

Jose R - American Heritage School

McKayla R - Buchholz HS

Saathvik S - American Heritage School

Tucker S - Buchholz HS
John S - Buchholz HS

Anjali V - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

Albert W - Cypress Bay HS
Andrew X - Buchholz HS
Billy Y - Buchholz HS

Christina Z - American Heritage School

Bill Z - Eastside HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

90
90
87
84
83
75
71
68
65
64

Lake Highland Prep Sch
The Benjamin School
West Shore Jr/Sr HS
Eastside HS

Lake Nona High School
Miami Country Day School
Satellite HS

Coral Shores HS

Mason Classical Academy

17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

63
62
61
59
57
44
33
29
29



